Name:

Date:

Lord

of the Flies

2

10

11

12

[8

15

16

Across

3. anger at

something
unreasonable or unfair
5. not clear

10. paleness; lack of
color

12. hostility;
animosity

13. disorder; noisy
commotion of a crowd

14. spread of color
16. loud; harsh

17. imprisoned;
enclosed; surrounded
Down

1. prolonged
outburst

2. dishonorably

4, obsurd

17

6. meddlesome;
aggressive in giving
unwanted help

7. obsession

8. adorned;
decorated

9. odd or unnatural
in shape

11. tightly drawn
15. sly; secretive
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